77 Asmith - Professional Industrial Hardware Manufacture & Sale鐵匠牌  工業五金專業製造銷售
H
andles
把
手
系
列
EF-120500BB

Gray
B(黑色)
Black
S(灰色)
Gray
307
60
ES-121180
B(黑色)
Black
S(灰色)
Gray
343
100
180 134 90 240
EF-120250 342 ES-121250 397 250 204 160 310
EF-120300 367 ES-121300 435 300 254 210 360
EF-120400 418 ES-121400 512 400 354 310 460
EF-120500 468 ES-121500 588 500 454 410 560
EF-120600 518 ES-121600 665 600 554 510 660
EF-120800 618 ES-121800 818 800 754 710 860
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true